10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Dir. Of Res. & Program Dev.

General Counsel

Director Of Reg. Affairs

Director Of Proj. Adm.

Sr. Project Manager

Sr. Asst. General Counsel

Dir. Of Project Dev

Dir. Of Program Dev

Energy Analyst

Office Manager

Utility Accountant

Utility Analyst

Training/Meeting Coord

Records Administrator

Chief Financial Officer

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$263,155

$227,861

$224,422

$199,693

$193,532

$189,663

$173,782

$161,705

$158,884

$93,729

$86,277

$70,288

$49,281

$45,236

$36,076

$11,003

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Southern California Public
Power Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



