	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$263,155
2.	Dir. Of Res. & Program Dev.		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$227,861
3.	General Counsel		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$224,422
4.	Director Of Reg. Affairs		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$199,693
5.	Director Of Proj. Adm.		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$193,532
6.	Sr. Project Manager		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$189,663
7.	Sr. Asst. General Counsel		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$173,782
8.	Dir. Of Project Dev		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$161,705
9.	Dir. Of Program Dev		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$158,884
10.	Energy Analyst		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$93,729
11.	Office Manager		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$86,277
12.	Utility Accountant		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$70,288
13.	Utility Analyst		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$49,281
14.	Training/Meeting Coord		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$45,236
15.	Records Administrator		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$36,076
16.	Chief Financial Officer		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$11,003
17.	Board Member		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
18.	Board Member		Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0

19.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
20.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
21.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
22.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
23.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
24.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
25.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
26.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
27.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0
28.	Board Member	Southern California Public Power Authority	Administration	\$0